
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 02 AUG 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MZ

2 AN

3 MR

4 SH

5 SL

6 ML

7 MJ

8 SA

9 RA

10 RZ

11 SR

12 AM
 03:07
 11:04
 16:02
 21:07

 0.4
 3.4
 1.4
 2.9

MA ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 4

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- ORIENTE GLORIA 

M.V- CANOPUS 

M.V- ENDEAVOR 

M.V- SWEET JUDI 

M.V- KOUROS QUEEN 

M.V- MAERSK CAPETOWN 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- ATHENIAN 

M.V- GULF DIAMOND 

M.T- DS OCEAN 

M.T- LUSAIL 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- YE CHI 

M.V- BUTINAH 

M.V- PACIFIC TULIP 

 199.00

 135.53

 190.00

 180.00

 189.99

 249.12

 208.00

 349.65

 180.00

 141.00

 283.00

 105.00

 187.00

 190.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

GSA (PVT) LTD.

34567

34560

34550

34551

34562

34572

34570

34571

34541

34573

34569

24826

34566

34557

34564

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

12040

30078

701

1797

20100

24159

NIL

24315

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

5400

52400

NIL

11239

4521

NIL

NIL

NIL

16196

801

1531

701

18

1797

2182

NIL

24026

NIL

--

NIL

1722

1685

NIL

4979

NIL

--

NIL

1141

NIL

2476

876

NIL

45748

27801

4002

12941

246

670

1327

3931

141541

NO WORK

30742

3300

13000

KA

AM

MR

AN

AM

RZ / SR

SA

MN / MZ

AN

RA

BL / MJ

SG

SH

SH

MJ

31/07

01/08

27/07

29/07

30/07

01/08

01/08

01/08

25/07

01/08

01/08

28/06

31/07

30/07

31/07

 16:18

 14:35

  8:45

 15:05

 12:30

 11:45

 16:50

 11:36

 15:10

 16:24

  9:48

  7:00

 18:48

 17:35

 19:18

53645

4002

42235

246

1327

5072

141541

3992

37018

55700

58748

02/08/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

 12:10

 10:20

  3:45

  9:45

 10:40
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

189.9

285.4

228.6

180

149

M.V- SWEET LADY III 

M.T- AL JASSASIYA 

M.T- ESTIA 

M.V- OCEAN UNIVERSE 

M.T- RICHMOND PARK 

6.32

11.1

12.6

9.26

9.4

6.32

11.1

12.6

9.26

10

34561

34574

34575

34576

34577

29/07/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

 15:54

 06:00

 06:00

 08:00

 09:18

OCEAN WORLD

GSA (PVT) LTD.

TRANSMARINE

GAC SHIPPING

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

MALTA

GREECE

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

LIBERIA

RICE
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL
PRODUCT
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

QATAR

KUWAIT

JAPAN

MOROCCO

23066

141670

55037

28197

19946

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- WAN HAI 316 

M.V- MAERSK DETROIT 

1

2

Ship Name

02-AUG-24

02-AUG-24

 12:30

 13:00

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

WAN HAI PAKISTA

GAC SHIPPING

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

5

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MAERSK CAPETOWN  will sail from QICT-VII @ 03:45 hrs (RZ),(SR)

2 M.V- ENDEAVOR  will sail from M/W-I @ 08:30 hrs (MR)

3 M.V- ATHENIAN  will sail from QT2-II @ 09:30 hrs (MZ),(ML)

4 M.V- BUTINAH  will sail from PIBT @ 10:00 hrs (SH)

5 M.V- CANOPUS  will sail from LCT @ 12:00 hrs (AM)

6 M.T- DS OCEAN  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (RA)

7 M.V- KOUROS QUEEN  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 16:00 hrs (AM)

8 M.V- ORIENTE GLORIA  will sail from PQEPT @ 16:00 hrs (KA)

9 M.T- YE CHI  will sail from FOTCO @ 16:00 hrs (ML)

10 M.V- GULF DIAMOND  will sail from FAP @ 16:00 hrs (AN)

11 M.T- AL JASSASIYA  will berth to PGPCL @ 11:00 hrs (AR),(MZ)

12 M.V- OCEAN UNIVERSE  will berth to M/W-I @ 11:30 hrs (AN)

13 M.V- WAN HAI 316  will berth to QICT-V @ 15:30 hrs (SL)

14 M.V- MAERSK DETROIT  will berth to QICT-VII @ 16:00 hrs (MJ),(SH)

15 M.V- SWEET LADY III  will berth to FAP @ 19:00 hrs (AM)

16 M.T- RICHMOND PARK  will berth to EVTL @ 19:30 hrs (SA)

17 M.T- ESTIA  will berth to FOTCO @ 20:00 hrs (MR),(RZ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7679

9408

1632

3473
3400

39

3260

1999

654
386

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 00 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1936 TOTAL 1936 WORKING QICT-5Daily Shipping Remarks :
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EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

626

914

77
303

355

260

34465


